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- 12" WHITE

- 4" DOUBLE YELLOW @ 8" C-C
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- 6" WHITE

- 12" YELLOW

- 24" WHITE

- 4" WHITE

- 4" YELLOW

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

742  WINNEBAGO 705 188

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(32,33) R-1

CONTRACT NO. 64821

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.  386+00  TO  STA.  392+00 SCALE: 1" = 20’

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

$USER$=USER NAME

$SCALE$=PLOT SCALE

$DATE$=PLOT DATE

$FILEL$

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

        

F.A.P.

                              

                              
              

              

              

              

 
1
2
0

+
0
0

 
1
2
9 

1
0
9

 
1
1
0

+
0
0

 386

 387  388
 389

 390+00
 391

 392

 259

W4-2R(O)-48

W20-5R(O)-48

200’

W20-I103(O)-48

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

RIGHT LANE

CLOSED

AHEAD

SIGN

C

R
R

R
Cd

o
o
r
s

door

door

door

door

door

door

d
o

o
r

door


